
St Thomas More Primary School
Route: 5116/669S | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

46555 Clifford Gr/Glenfern Rd 08:15

46556 Upwey South Primary School 08:22

11147 Upwey CFA/Morris Rd 08:27

14639 Upwey Railway Station/Burwood Hwy 08:29

14408 Chosen Ave/Burwood Hwy 08:31

14407 Sophia Gr/Monbulk Rd 08:35

14382 Rocksleigh Ave/Monbulk Rd 08:37

14363 Belgrave Village/Belgrave Hwy 08:40

44469 Mater Christi Col/Bel.-Gem. Rd 08:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

St Thomas More Primary School
Route: 5116/669S | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Glenfern Rd, right Morris Rd, right Burwood Hwy, right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd to Belgrave Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



St Thomas More Primary School
Route: 5035 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

13949 Cockatoo - Pakenham Rd/McBride St 08:00

13950 Woori Yallock Rd 08:01

13951 McNamara Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:05

13952 Margaret Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:05

13953 Avonsleigh - Macclesfield Rd 08:06

13954 Lawson Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:08

13956 Beaconsfield-Emerald Rd 08:09

13957 Emerald Village/Main St 08:10

13958 Memorial Ave/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:11

13959 Pinnocks Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:11

13960 Ogilvy Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:12

13961 Clematis Station 08:13

13962 Edzell Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:14

13965 Menzies Creek - School Rd 08:17

13964 Church Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:17

22518 Grantulla Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:19

13966 Glen Park Dr/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:20

13967 Boyce Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:22

13968 Selby - Charles St 08:23

13969 Greenwell Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:24

13970 Colombo Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:25

13971 Clematis St/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 08:26

Mater Christi Col/Bel.-Gem. Rd] 08:28

St Thomas More’s PS/Reynolds Ln 08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

St Thomas More Primary School
Route: 5035 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via McBride St, right Pakenham Rd, Into Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd, Into Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, left Burwood Hwy, right 
Reynolds Ln to St Thomas More Primary School

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



St Thomas More Primary School
Route: 5114/669T | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

19583 Belgrave Station - Bay 1 15:45

11142 Belgrave Village/Belgrave Hwy 15:48

11143 Winscombe Ave/Burwood Hwy 15:51

11144 Sophia Gr/Burwood Hwy 15:53

11145 Glenfern Rd/Burwood Hwy 15:56

11146 Upwey Station/Main St 16:00

14641 Bayview Ave/Morris Rd 16:01

14642 Griffiths Rd/Morris Rd 16:01

40886 Melaleuca Rd/Morris Rd 16:03

14503 Morris Rd/Glenfern Rd 16:03

14650 Eloera St/Glenfern Rd 16:04

14651 Ferndale Ave/Glenfern Rd 16:05

14652 Matson Dr/Glenfern Rd 16:05

14653 Hubert St/Glenfern Rd 16:06

14654 Effie Ave/Glenfern Rd 16:06

42608 Glenfern Cl/Glenfern Rd 16:07

14656 Mahony St/Glenfern Rd 16:07

11145/2 Glenfern Rd/Burwood Hwy 16:08

11146/2 Upwey Station/Main St 16:10

11147 Upwey CFA/Morris Rd 16:10

14639 Upwey Railway Station/Burwood Hwy 16:11

14408 Chosen Ave/Burwood Hwy 16:12

14407 Sophia Gr/Monbulk Rd 16:13

14382 Rocksleigh Ave/Monbulk Rd 16:14

14363 Belgrave Village/Belgrave Hwy 16:15

19583/2 Belgrave Station - Bay 1 16:17

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

St Thomas More Primary School
Route: 5114/669T | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, left Buirwood Hwy, left Main St, left Morris Rd, left Glenfern Rd, left Burwood Hwy, left Main St, 
right Morris Rd, right Burwood Hwy, right Belgrave-Gembrook Rd to Belgrave Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au



St Thomas More Primary School
Route: 5035 | Afternoon

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

St Thomas More’s PS/Reynolds Ln 15:15

44469 Mater Christi Col/Bel.-Gem. Rd 15:17

13853 Creek Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:17

13852 Lyons Dr/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:20

13851 Selby - Charles St 15:21

13850 Nation Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:22

13849 Glen Park Dr/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:24

13848 Grantulla Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:25

13847 Church Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:27

13846 Menzies Creek - School Rd 15:27

13845 Edzell Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:30

13844 Clematis Station 15:31

13843 Ogilvy Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:32

13842 Pinnocks Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:33

13840 Emerald Village 15:34

13839 Emerald-Monbulk Rd 15:35

13837 Lawson Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:37

13836 Avonsleigh - Macclesfield Rd 15:38

13835 Margaret Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:39

13834 McNamara Rd/Belgrave-Gembrook Rd 15:39

13833 Woori Yallock Rd/Pakenham Rd 15:43

13949 Cockatoo - Pakenham Rd/McBride St 15:45

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

St Thomas More Primary School
Route: 5035 | Afternoon

TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Reynolds Ln, right Terrys Ave, Into Belgrave-Gembrook Rd, Into Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd, left Belgrave-Gembrook 
Rd, right McBride St

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au


